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Comparison Chart 
 

Hand Overdyed Floss & Pearls 
100% Egyptian Giza cotton 

 

 
 

 
The Finest Quality in Hand Overdyed Thread! 

F = Floss  20 yard skeins 196 colors 
3 = Pearl  3  10 yard skeins 22 colors 
5 = Pearl  5 20 yard skeins 99 colors 
8 = Pearl  8 20 yard skeins 77 colors 

12 = Pearl 12  50 yard skeins 21 colors 

Needle Necessities  ThreadworX 
12 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: ↔ F 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: 

●  ●   100 Lavender Sachet ↔ ●  ●   10011 Lavender Fields 
●  ● ●  1001 Sweet Peas ↔ ●  ● ●  1002 Roxy 

●   ●  101 Desdemona’s Violets ↔ ●   ●  1003 Deep Sea 

●  ● ●  102 Peach Sorbet ↔ ●  ● ●  1004 Mango Margarita 

●  ● ●  103 Very Berry ↔ ●  ● ●  1005 Cherries 

       ↔ ●     10051 Wine Castle 

●     1031 Raspberry Ice ↔ ●   ●  1006 Berry Nice 

●  ● ●  104 Nursery Rhymes ↔ ●  ● ●  1007 Soft Lights 

●   ●  105 Crystal Illusion ↔ ●  ● ●  1008 Vanilla Ice 

●  ● ●  106 Ocean Spray ↔ ●  ● ●  1009 Surfs Up 

● ●    1061 Paradise ↔ ● ● ● ●  1010 Aloha 

●   ●  107 Dreamscape ↔ ●  ● ●  1011 Indian Tapestry 

●     108 Mayan Treasures ↔ ●     1012 Hidden Treasures 

●     109 Blue Bayou ↔ ●  ●   1013 Blue Lagoon 

● ● ● ●  110 Blue is Blue ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 1015 Ice Blue 

●     1101 Clearly Blue ↔ ●     1016 Crystal Blue 

●  ● ●  111 Overcast Blue ↔ ●  ● ● ● 1017 Overcast 

● ● ● ●  112 Baby Blue ↔ ● ● ● ●  1018 Baby Blue Eyes 

●     1121 Dilly Dilly ↔ ●     1019 Moon Dust 

●  ●   113 Tapestry Blue ↔ ●  ● ●  1020 Cloudy Skies 

●     1131 Ebb tide ↔ ●     1021 Tide Pools 

●  ● ●  114 Blue Grotto ↔ ●  ● ●  1022 Rain Storm #1 

●     1141 Mist on the Moor ↔ ●     1023 Moon Shadows 

● ● ● ●  115 Midnight Skies ↔ ● ● ● ●  1024 Deep Blue Sea 

       ↔ ●  ● ●  10241 Grapes 

● ● ● ●  116 Arctic Nights ↔ ● ● ● ●  1025 Blue Navy 

●     1161 Twilight ↔ ●     1026 Aqua Blue 

●     1162 Stained Glass ↔ ●     10261 Nature’s Berries 

●   ●  117 Tecate Tile ↔ ●   ●  1027 Terracotta 
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F 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: ↔ F 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: 
●     118 Dromedary ↔ ●     1028 Wet Clay 

●     1181 Goldilocks ↔ ●  ●   10281 Pirate’s Gold 

●  ● ●  119 Saharan Shadows ↔ ●  ● ●  1029 Sun Shadows 

       ↔ ● ● ● ●  10291 Porcelain 

● ● ● ●  120 Antique Parchment ↔ ● ● ● ●  1030 Butter Cream 

●     1201 Vanilla Cream ↔ ● ● ● ●  10301 Samson 

       ↔ ●     10302 Reflections 

●     121 Saintly Sins ↔ ●     10311 Honey Bee 

●  ● ●  122 Driftwood ↔ ●  ● ● ● 1032 Brown Sugar & Spice 

●     123 Bear Brown ↔ ●     1033 Ice Tea 

●     1231 Milk Chocolate ↔ ●     1034 Chocolate Cream 

●     1252 Walk On The Wild Side ↔ ●     10341 In the Jungle 

       ↔ ●     10342 Earth Stones 

●     124 Azteca ↔ ●     1035 Cherry Vanilla 

       ↔ ●     10351 Rustic Brown Cherry 

●  ● ●  125 Mocha Fudge ↔ ●  ● ●  1036 Shades of Chocolate 

       ↔ ●     10361 Indian Brown (New) 

●     1251 Jungle Boogie ↔ ●  ●   1037 Tiger Butter 

●       ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 10371 Rich Chocolate 

       ↔ ●     10372 
Kaleb's Cherry Patch 

(New) 

●  ● ●  126 Mulled Wine ↔ ●  ● ●  1038 Cherry Cola 

       ↔ ●  ●   10381 Banana Berry 

       ↔ ●     10382 Fine Wine 

●     127 MacAulvey Manor ↔ ●     1039 Autumn Leaves 

●  ● ●  128 Serengeti ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 1040 Shanghai Nights 

●     1281 Ashes to Ashes ↔ ●     1041 Dust to Dust 

●     129 Sequoia ↔ ●  ●   1042 Desert Sunset 

       ↔ ●     10421 Stepping Stone 

● ● ● ●  130 Woodland Fantasy ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 1043 Fantasy Island 

●  ● ●  1301 Salsa ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 1044 Chili Peppers 

●     131 Summer Green ↔ ●     1045 Green Apples 

●     1311 Apple Blossom Green ↔ ●    ● 1046 Lemon Grass 

●     132 Green With Envy ↔ ●  ●  ● 1047 Tropical Green 

● ●    1321 Splendor In The Grass ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 10471 Grass is Green 

●  ● ●  133 British Green ↔ ●  ● ● ● 1048 Woodland Green 

●     1331 Canary Island Pine ↔ ●  ●   1049 Parrot Bay 

●     134 Caribbean Skies ↔ ●     1050 Dezeray's Dreams 

●     1341 Martinque ↔ ●     1051 Rain Storm #2 

●     1342 Pacific Blue ↔ ●     1052 Gone Blue 

●     1343 Island Butterfly ↔ ●  ●   10522 Banana Susanna 

●  ● ●  135 Bali Hai ↔ ●  ● ● ● 1053 Dreamscape 

●     1351 Tidepool ↔ ●   ●  1054 Pacific Islands 
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F 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: ↔ F 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: 
●     1352 Big Sky Country ↔ ●   ●  1055 Summer Skies 

●  ●   136 Navajo Turquoise ↔ ●  ●   1056 Turquoise Blue 

●  ●   137 Aquamarine ↔ ●  ●  ● 1057 Monterey Bay 

●     1371 Cayman Isle ↔ ●     1058 Turquoise 

●     1372 South Pacific ↔ ●     1059 Mystique 

●     1392 Mercy's Spring Bouquet ↔ ●  ● ●  10592 Wildflowers 

●  ● ●  138 Tapestry Green ↔ ●  ● ●  1060 Green Tea Latte 

●  ● ●  139 Mountain Spruce ↔ ●  ● ●  10611 Mythical 

●     1391 Wildflowers ↔ ●     1062 Pastel Sunset 

●  ●   140 Crème de Menthe ↔ ●  ●  ● 1063 Irish Cream 

●     141 Spanish Moss ↔ ●     1064 Pete Moss 

●     1411 Wooly Thyme ↔ ●     1065 Mossy Meadows 

●     1412 Camouflage ↔ ●     1067 Army Fatigue 

●     1413 Polynesian ↔ ●     1068 Hawaiian Flowers 

● ● ● ●  142 Grecian Olive ↔ ● ● ● ●  1069 Spanish Olives 

●  ●   1421 Snoqualmie Falls ↔ ●  ●   1070 Rocky Mountain 

●     143 Sedona Rust ↔ ●     1071 Rustic 

●  ●   144 Marigolds ↔ ●  ●   1072 Wild Poppies 

●     1441 Witches' Brew ↔ ●     1073 Trick or Treat 

●     145 Apricot Glace ↔ ●     1074 Peach Ice 

●     1451 Rachel's Room ↔ ●     1075 Harmony 

●     146 Fall Foliage ↔ ●  ●   1076 Honky Tonk 

       ↔ ●     10761 
Butterscotch & 
Cherries (New) 

●  ● ●  147 Copper Pennies ↔ ●  ●   1077 Pottery 

●  ●   1471 Painted Desert ↔ ●  ●   1078 Pastel Bouquet 

●   ●  148 Mountain Laurel ↔ ●     1079 Purple Coral 

●     1481 Mystique ↔ ●     1080 Morning Glories 

●  ●   149 Hydrangea ↔ ●  ●   1081 Shortcake 

       ↔ ●     10811 Lady Slipper (New) 

●  ●   1491 Tossed Green Salad ↔ ●  ● ●  1082 Cabbage 

       ↔ ●     10821 Daffodil (New) 

●  ● ●  150 Victorian Christmas ↔ ●  ● ●  1083 Romantic Wedding 

●   ●  151 Yuletide ↔ ●   ●  1084 Black Forest 

●     1511 Jingle Bells ↔ ●     1085 Christmas Time 

●     1512 Candy Cane ↔ ●     1086 Christmas Candy 

●  ●   152 Moulin Rouge ↔ ●  ●   1087 Peppermint 

●     1521 Red Hat Lady ↔ ●     1088 Society Life 

● ● ● ●  153 Razzle Dazzle Red ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 1089 Bleeding Hearts 

●     1531 Kris Kringle ↔ ●  ● ●  1090 Red Lipstick 

●  ● ●  1532 Nickelodean ↔ ●  ● ●  10911 Romanian Flag 

●     1533 Pansy Delight ↔ ●  ●   1092 Squash 
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F 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: ↔ F 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: 
●     1534 Summer Fiesta ↔ ●     10921 Bell Peppers 

●     154 Coral Cay ↔ ●     1093 Ocean Coral 

●     1541 Mardi Gras ↔ ●     1094 Party Time 

●  ●   1542 Moon Cactus ↔ ●  ● ●  1095 Cactus Flowers 

●  ● ●  155 Voodoo Flame ↔ ●  ● ●  1096 Renaissance 

●     1551 Vixen Red ↔ ●     1097 Devilish 

●  ● ●  156 Elderberry Wine ↔ ●  ● ●  1098 Cherry Garcia 

       ↔ ●     10981 Rose Petals (New) 

● ● ● ●  157 Cotton Candy ↔ ● ● ● ●  1099 Sweet Innocence 

●     1571 Watermelon Ice ↔ ●    ● 1100 Hot Pink 

●     1572 Bougainvillea ↔ ●    ● 11011 Hydrangea 

●   ●  158 Cluny Rose ↔ ●     1102 Peony 

●  ● ●  159 Ambrosia ↔ ●  ● ●  1103 Pretty n' Pink 

●     160 Festiva ↔ ●     1104 Afternoon Party 

●  ●   161 Fool's Gold ↔ ●  ●   1105 Sunset 

       ↔ ●     11051 Golden Leaves (New) 

●     1611 Pot of Gold ↔ ●  ●   1106 Lucky Day 

●  ●   1612 Sunfire ↔ ●  ●   1107 Wild Fires 

● ● ● ●  162 Lemon Delight ↔ ● ● ● ●  1108 Lemon Meringue 

●     1621 Candelight ↔ ●     1109 Lemon Ice 

       ↔ ●     11091 Mello Yellow 

●  ● ●  163 Sunrise Sonata ↔ ●  ● ●  1110 Peach Sherbet 

●     164 Santa Fe ↔ ●  ● ●  1111 San Antonio 

●     165 Parakeet Montage ↔ ●  ● ●  1112 Teeka 

●   ●  166 Pampas Grass ↔ ●  ● ●  1113 Indian Summer 

●   ●  167 Caramel Corn ↔ ●     1114 Caramel Candy 

       ↔ ● ● ● ●  11141 Shades of Tan 

●  ● ●  168 Latte Supreme ↔ ●  ● ●  1115 Coffee n' Cream 

●     169 Tumbleweed ↔ ●     1116 Nantucket 

●  ● ●  170 Mauna Loa ↔ ●  ● ●  1117 Maui Nights 

● ●    1701 Potter's Clay ↔ ● ●    1118 Garden Rocks 

●     171 Stonehenge ↔ ●     1119 Hidden Gems 

●     172 Silver Fox ↔ ●  ● ●  1120 Foxy 

●     1721 Elaine's Black Tie Affair ↔ ●     11211 Leather and Lace 

       ↔ ●     11212 Lava Rocks (New) 

●  ● ●  173 Quicksilver ↔ ●  ● ●  1122 Smokin' Guns 

●     1731 Mouse in the House ↔ ●     1123 Stone Cold 

       ↔ ●  ● ●  1124 Ice Age 

●   ●  174 Wisteria ↔ ●   ●  1125 Arboretum 

●     1741 Angel Face ↔ ●     1126 Raspberry Cream 

●  ●   175 Bavarian Grape ↔ ●  ● ●  1127 Napa Vines 

●  ●   176 Heather on the Hill ↔ ●  ●   1128 Legacy 
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F 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: ↔ F 3 5 8 12 Model # Name: 
●     1761 Concord Grape ↔ ●     1129 Merlot 

●     1751 Purple Passion ↔ ●  ●   11291 Grape Ice 

●   ●  177 Pompeii ↔ ●   ●  1130 Clay Gardens 

●     178 Coventry Gardens ↔ ●     11311 Summer Flowers 

●     1781 Alpine Meadows ↔ ●     1132 Rain Forest 

●   ●  179 April Showers ↔ ●  ● ●  1133 Summer Shadows 

●     1791 Floribunda ↔ ●  ●   1134 Costa Rica 

●   ●  180 May Flowers ↔ ●  ● ●  1135 Spring Time 

●     1801 Cherry Blossom ↔ ●  ● ●  11351 Cotton Candy 

●     181 Autumn Mist ↔ ●     1136 Sunset Skies 

●     182 Sandstone ↔ ●     1137 Limestone 

●  ● ●  183 Jewel of the Nile ↔ ●  ● ●  1138 Mosaic 

       ↔ ●     11381 Seafoam (New) 

       ↔ ●     11382 Blue Swirl (New) 

●     1831 Carnival Glass ↔ ●     1139 Tapestry 

●     1832 Stormy Nights ↔ ●     1140 Moonlit Skies 

●   ●  184 Summer Peach ↔ ●   ●  11411 Soft Peach 

●  ● ●  1841 Desert Vista ↔ ●  ● ●  1142 Desert Flowers 

●     185 Calico ↔ ●  ●   1143 Sea Flowers 

●     186 Seashell ↔ ●     1144 Sea Treasures 

●     1861 Pink Elephant ↔ ●     1145 Gray Flamingo 

●     187 Island Shores ↔ ●     1146 Indian Skies 

●  ● ●  188 Giverny ↔ ●  ● ●  1147 Japanese Water Garden 

●  ●   189 Kismet ↔ ●  ●   1148 Romanian Forest 

●  ●   190 Finian's Rainbow ↔ ●  ●   1149 Rainbow Fairy 

●     191 Harlequin ↔ ●     1150 Funky Lilac 

●     192 Oriental Splendor ↔ ●     1151 War Paint 

       ↔ ●  ●   11511 Jam Rock 

●  ●   193 Anemone ↔ ●  ●   1152 Very Berry 

● ●    1931 Calypso ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 1154 Bradley's Balloons 

●  ●   194 Mauvelous ↔ ●  ●   1155 Purple Moss 

●  ● ●  1941 Passion Flower ↔ ●  ● ●  1156 Botanic Garden 

●     1942 Woodbine ↔ ●     1157 Morning Meadows 

● ● ● ●  195 Coronation ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 1158 Grape Shades 

       ↔ ●     11582 Purple Passion (New) 

       ↔ ● ● ● ● ● 11581 Eggplant 

●   ●  196 Renaiisance ↔ ●   ●  1159 Calypso Bulbosa 

●     197 Wee Bit O'Blarney ↔ ●     1160 Irish Eyes 

●   ●  198 Tropical Rain Forest ↔ ●   ●  11611 Tropical 

       ↔ ●     11622 Butter Rum (New) 

●     199 Split Pea Soup ↔ ●  ●   11621 Cat Eyes 

●     1991 Autumn in Vermont ↔ ●     1163 Fall 



Comparison Chart 
 

HAND OVERDYED KREINIK 
Polyester Metallic 

 
 

 
The Finest Quality in Hand Overdyed Thread! 
 
 

#4 = #4 braid 10 yard skeins. 27 colors 
#8 = #8 braid 10 yard skeins. 28 colors 

#12 = #12 braid 10 yard skeins. 28 colors 

Needle Necessities  ThreadworX 
#4 #8 #12 Model # Name:  #4 #8 #12 Model # Name: 

4 2 3 _010 Blue is Blue ↔ 4 7 9 _1015 Ice Blue 

4 2 3 _012 Baby Blue ↔ 4 7 9 _1018 Baby Blue Eyes 

4 2 3 _022 Driftwood ↔ DISCONTINUED 
 2  _025 Mocha Fudge ↔ DISCONTINUED 
4 2 3 _251 Jungle Boogie ↔ 4 7 9 _1037 Tiger Butter 

4 2 3 _030 Woodland Fantasy ↔ 4 7 9 _1043 Fantasy Island 

4 2 3 _331 Canary Island Pine ↔ 4 7 9 _1049 Parrot Bay 

4 2 3 _034 Caribbean Skies ↔ DISCONTINUED 

4 2 3 _035 Bali Hai ↔ 4 7 9 _1053 Dreamscape 

4 2 3 _352 Big Sky Country ↔ 4 7 9 _1055 Summer Skies 

4 2 3 _037 Aquamarine ↔ 4 7 9 _1057 Monterey Bay 

4 2 3 _412 Camouflage ↔ 4 7 9 _1067 Army Fatigue 

4 2 3 _042 Grecian Olive ↔ 4 7 9 _1069 Spanish Olives 

4 2 3 _044 Marigolds ↔ 4 7 9 _1072 Wild Poppies 

     ↔ 4 7 9 _1077 Pottery (NEW) 

     ↔ 4 7 9 _1079 Purple Coral (NEW) 

 2  _049 Hydrangea ↔ 4 7 9 _1081 Shortcake 

4 2 3 _053 Razzle Dazzle Red ↔ 4 7 9 _1089 Bleeding Hearts 

4 2 3 _542 Moon Cactus ↔ 4 7 9 _1095 Cactus Flowers 

     ↔ 4 7 9 _1099 Sweet Innocence (NEW) 

     ↔  7 9 _1108 Lemon Meringue (NEW) 

     ↔ 4 7 9 _1122 Smokin Guns (NEW) 

4 2 3 _059 Ambrosia ↔ DISCONTINUED 
4 2 3 _065 Parakeet Montage ↔ DISCONTINUED 
4 2 3 _721 Elaine's Black Tie Af ↔ DISCONTINUED 
 2  _741 Angel Face ↔ DISCONTINUED 
 2  _075 Bavarian Grape ↔ DISCONTINUED 
4 2 3 _078 Coventry Gardens ↔ 4 7 9 _11311 Summer Flowers 

4 2 3 _079 April Showers ↔ 4 7 9 _1133 Summer Shadows 

4 2 3 _083 Jewel of the Nile ↔ 4 7 9 _1138 Mosaic 
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Updated 1-14-09 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Comparison Chart 

 
The Legacy Collection 

 100% Polyamide 
 

 
The Finest Quality in Hand Overdyed Threads! 

 

 

HAND OVERDYED KREINIK CONTINUED 
 

#4 #8 #12 Model # Name:  #4 #8 #12 Model # Name: 

4 2 3 _841 Desert Vista ↔ 4 7 9 _1142 Desert Flowers 

     ↔ 4 7 9 _1145 Gray Flamingo (NEW) 

4 2 3 _086 Seashell ↔ DISCONTINUED 

4 2 3 _089 Kismet ↔ 4 7 9 _1148 Romanian Forest 

4 2 3 _091 Independence Day ↔ DISCONTINUED 
4 2 3 _931 Calypso ↔ 4 7 9 _1154 Bradley’s Balloons (NEW) 

4 2 3 _094 Mauvelous ↔ DISCONTINUED 
 2  _941 Passion Flower ↔ 4 7 9 _1156 Botanic Garden 

   

Needle Necessities 
 Charleston 
10 yard skeins 

 
ThreadworX 

  The Legacy Collection 
10 yard skeins 

Model # Name:  Model # Name: 

400 Eliot Ness White ↔ 600 Water Lily 

402 "Scarface" Capone Charcoal ↔ 601 Charcoal 

404 "Bugsy" Seigal Brown ↔ 602 Redwood Bark 

406 Prohibition Purple ↔ 603 Purple Rain 

408 Billie Holiday Blue ↔ 604 Stormy 

409 Vinnie Fanelli Dk. Green ↔ 605 Christmas Green 

410 "Machine Gun" Kelly Green ↔ 606 Kelly Green 

411 Sy Bluhm Gold ↔ 607 Spun Gold 

412 "Lucky" Luciano Lemon ↔ 608 Lemon Blossom 

413 Larry "Sunshine" Pergoni Yellow ↔ 609 Lemon Drop 
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The Legacy Collection  CONTINUED 

Model # Name:  Model # Name: 

414 "Baby Face" Nelson Peach ↔ 610 Peach Cream 

415 "Dollface" McGuire Orange ↔ 611 Mandarin Orange 

416 "Ma" Barker Beige ↔ 612 Soft Beige 

418 St. Valentine's Day Massacre Red ↔ 613 Lipstick Red 

419 Ralph Capone Dk. Red ↔ 614 Ruby Red Slippers 

420 "Pretty Boy" Floyd Pink ↔ 615 Pink Blossom 

422 John Dillinger Grey ↔ 616 Gray Skies 

424 "Bugs" Moran Taupe (lt.) ↔ 617 Taupe 

426 "Greasy Thumb" Guzik Taupe (dk) ↔ 618 Grandma's Sweater 

428 "Mad Dog" Cole Mulberry ↔ 619 Mulberry Wine 

430 "Dutch" Schultz Teal ↔ 620 Dusty Blue 

432 Frank Nitti "The Enforcer" Blue ↔ 621 Aquamarine 

434 Walter "The Bookkeeper" Payne ↔ 622 Orchid 

436 Electric Chair Violet ↔ 623 Electric Blue 

438 Tony "Slimy" Armano Dk. Teal ↔ 624 Teal 

440 Art "Roses" Malto Cranberry ↔ 625 Cranberry 

442 "Cheez it da Coppers" Copper ↔ 626 Copper Penny 

444 "Fingers" La Veta Dk. Brown ↔ 627 Hot Chocolate 

446 East River Blue ↔ 628 Blue Velvet 

448 Black Mariah ↔ 629 Black Widow 

450 G-Men ↔ 630 Cloudy Days 

452 Minsky's Burlesque ↔ 631 Desert Sands 

454 Betty Boop ↔ 632 Carnival Candy 

456 The Cotton Club ↔ 633 Easter Lily 

458 The Shimmy ↔ 634 Early Spring 

460 Gatsby ↔ 635 Hawaiian Reefs 

462 Cab Calloway ↔ 636 Chocolate Swirl 

464 "Them There Eyes" ↔ 637 Blue Eyes 

466 Bathtub Gin ↔ 638 Rainbow Shadows 

468 Stutz Bearcat ↔ 639 Candy Kisses 

470 "Stormy Weather" ↔ 640 Happy Times 

472 Amos & Andy ↔ 641 Cactus Flower 



Comparison Chart 
 

Expressions 
50/50 cotton & rayon 

 
 

 
The Finest Quality in Hand Overdyed Threads! 

 
 
 

SII = Spring II  20 yard skeins.  
S = Shadowdyed  20 yard skeins.  

E = Expressions  20 yard skeins.  
S = Shadowdyed  20 yard skeins.  

   

Needle Necessities 
Spring II  ThreadworX 

 Expressions 
SII S Model # Name:  E S Model # Name: 

●  300 White ↔ ●  200 Australian White 

● ● 302 Creme ↔ ● ● 201 Natural 

●  304 Linen ↔ ●  203 Linen 

●  305 Khaki ↔ ●  204 Khaki 

● ● 306 Daffodil ↔ ● ● 205 Pale Yellow 

●  308 Buttercup ↔ ●  207 <PHASING OUT> 
● ● 312 Baby Pink ↔ ●  208 <PHASING OUT> 
●  314 Azalea ↔ ●  209 Petal Pink 

●  316 Carnation ↔ ●  210 Carnation 

    ↔ ●  2101 Raspberry (NEW) 

●  322 Dusty Pink ↔ ●  211 Dusty Pink 

●  325 Peach Sherbert ↔ ●  212 <PHASING OUT> 
●  326 Peach ↔ ●  213 <PHASING OUT> 
●  328 Mandarin ↔ ●  214 <PHASING OUT> 
●  332 Scarlet ↔ ●  215 Scarlet 

●  333 Tomato Red ↔ ●  216 <PHASING OUT> 

● ● 334 Lipstick Red ↔ ● ● 217 Lipstick 

    ↔ ●  2171 China Red (NEW) 

● ● 336 Lilac ↔ ● ● 218 Lilac 

● ● 338 Grape ↔ ● ● 219 Grape 

●  340 Plum ↔ ●  220 Plumberry 

● ● 344 Periwinkle ↔ ● ● 222 Periwinkle 

●  346 Violet ↔ ●  223 Mari Blue 

● ● 350 Light Blue ↔ ● ● 224 Light Blue 

● ● 352 Wedgewood ↔ ●  225 <PHASING OUT> 
    ↔ ●  2251 Denim (NEW) 
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Expressions CONTINUED 

SII S Model # Name:  E S Model # Name: 

●  355 Cobalt ↔ ●  227 Cobalt 

    ↔ ●  2271 Sapphire (NEW) 

●  356 Navy ↔ ●  228 Navy 

● ● 360 Iced Aqua ↔ ●  230 <PHASING OUT> 
● ● 370 Spring Green ↔ ● ● 231 Sea Stone 

    ↔ ●  2311 Teal (NEW) 

●  376 Forest Green ↔ ●  232 Jungle 

    ↔ ●  2321 Basil (NEW) 

    ↔ ●  2322 Olive (NEW) 

● ● 378 Loden ↔ ● ● 233 Loden 

    ↔ ●  2331 Mushroom (NEW) 

●  379 Bone ↔ ●  234 Bone China 

    ↔ ●  2341 Golden Wheat (NEW) 

●  381 Jute ↔ ●  235 Jute 

    ↔ ●  2351 Fig (NEW) 

●  383 Hemp ↔ ●  236 Safari 

    ↔ ●  2361 Hickory (NEW) 

●  388 Chocolate Fudge ↔ ●  240 Chocolate 

● ● 390 Dove Gray ↔ ●  241 <PHASING OUT> 

●  392 Medium Gray ↔ ●  242 Medium Gray 

    ↔ ●  2421 Steel (NEW) 

●  394 Charcoal ↔ ●  244 Gunmetal 

    ↔ ●  2441 Iron (NEW) 

●  396 Black ↔ ●  245 Black 

●  397 Wine ↔ ●  246 Wine 

●  398 Milk Chocolate ↔ ●  247 Henna 



NN TX NN TX NN TX NN TX NN TX NN TX
100 10011 120 1030 1341 1051 10811 11091 183 1138 NN TX NN TX NN TX
1001 1002 1201 10301 1342 1052 1491 1082 163 1110 11381 4010 41015 2010 71015 3010 91015
101 1003 10302 1343 10522 10821 164 1111 11382 4012 41018 2012 71018 3012 91018
102 1004 121 10311 135 1053 150 1083 165 1112 1831 1139 4251 41037 2251 71037 3251 91037
103 1005 122 1032 1351 1054 151 1084 166 1113 1832 1140 4030 41043 2030 71043 3030 91043

10051 123 1033 1352 1055 1511 1085 167 1114 184 11411 4331 41049 2331 71049 3331 91049
1031 1006 1231 1034 136 1056 1512 1086 11141 1841 1142 4035 41053 2035 71053 3035 91053
104 1007 1252 10341 137 1057 152 1087 168 1115 185 1143 4352 41055 2352 71055 3352 91055
105 1008 10342 1371 1058 1521 1088 169 1116 186 1144 4037 41057 2037 71057 3037 91057
106 1009 124 1035 1372 1059 153 1089 170 1117 1861 1145 4391 41062 2391 71062 3391 91062
1061 1010 10351 1392 10592 1531 1090 1701 1118 187 1146 4412 41067 2412 71067 3412 91067
107 1011 125 1036 138 1060 1532 10911 171 1119 188 1147 4042 41069 2042 71069 3042 91069
108 1012 10361 139 10611 1533 1092 172 1120 189 1148 4044 41072 2044 71072 3044 91072
109 1013 1251 1037 1391 1062 1534 10921 1721 11211 190 1149 41077 71077 91077
110 1015 10371 140 1063 154 1093 11212 191 1150 41079 71079 91079
1101 1016 10372 141 1064 1541 1094 173 1122 192 1151 4049 41081 2049 71081 3049 91081
111 1017 126 1038 1411 1065 1542 1095 1731 1123 11511 4053 41089 2053 71089 3053 91089
112 1018 10381 1412 1067 155 1096 1732 1124 193 1152 4542 41095 2542 71095 3542 91095
1121 1019 10382 1413 1068 1551 1097 174 1125 1931 1154 41099 71099 91099
113 1020 127 1039 142 1069 156 1098 1741 1126 194 1155 41122 71108 91108
1131 1021 128 1040 1421 1070 10981 175 1127 1941 1156 4078 411311 71122 91122
114 1022 1281 1041 143 1071 157 1099 176 1128 1942 1157 4079 41133 2078 711311 3078 911311

1141 1023 129 1042 144 1072 1571 1100 1761 1129 195 1158 4083 41138 2079 71133 3079 91133
115 1024 10421 1441 1073 1572 11011 1751 11291 11581 4841 41142 2083 71138 3083 91138

10241 130 1043 145 1074 158 1102 177 1130 11582 41145 2841 71142 3841 91142
116 1025 1301 1044 1451 1075 159 1103 178 11311 196 1159 4089 41148 71145 91145
1161 1026 131 1045 146 1076 160 1104 1781 1132 197 1160 4931 41154 2089 71148 3089 91148
1162 10261 1311 1046 10761 161 1105 179 1133 198 11611 4941 41156 2931 71154 3931 91154
117 1027 132 1047 147 1077 11051 1791 1134 199 11621 2941 71156 3941 91156
118 1028 1321 10471 1471 1078 1611 1106 180 1135 11622
1181 10281 133 1048 148 1079 1612 1107 1801 11351 1991 1163
119 1029 1331 1049 1481 1080 162 1108 181 1136

10291 134 1050 149 1081 1621 1109 182 1137

NN TX NN TX NN TX
400 600 419 614 446 628

NN TX NN TX NN TX NN TX NN TX 402 601 420 615 448 629
300 200 322 211 340 220 370 231 2351 404 602 422 616 450 630
302 201 325 212 344 222 370s 231s 383 236 406 603 424 617 452 631
302s 201s 326 213 344s 222s 2311 2361 408 604 426 618 454 632
304 203 328 214 346 223 376 232 388 240 409 605 428 619 456 633
305 204 332 215 350 224 2321 390 241 410 606 430 620 458 634
306 205 333 216 350s 224s 2322 392 242 411 607 432 621 460 635
306s 205s 334 217 352 225 378 233 2421 412 608 434 622 462 636
308 207 334s 217s 2251 2331 394 244 413 609 436 623 464 637
312 208 336 218 355 227 378s 233s 2441 414 610 438 624 466 638
314 209 336s 218s 2271 379 234 396 245 415 611 440 625 468 639
316 210 338 219 356 228 2341 397 246 416 612 442 626 470 640

2101 338s 219s 360 230 381 235 398 247 418 613 444 627 472 641

Quick Reference Comparison Chart

Overdyed Metallics
#4 Braid #8 Braid #12 Braid

Legacy Collection (Charleston)

Overdyed Floss and Pearls

TX = ThreadworX
         NN = Needle Necessities

Updated 2-17-09

Note: For Pearls #3,#5 & #8 put the Pearl size in front of the color number

Expressions (Spring ll)
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